Hilliard Darby High School

8:30am Recital 6/1/24

=+

O© 00 NN & U1 = W N :

_ =
N =R o

Class - Day - Time - Teacher - Studio

Seniors

Acc. Hip Hop 1 (EK)

Mecca Ballet (KB)

Monday 4:00-4:45pm 4-5 Combo (GL/RS)
Monday 4:30-5:30pm 5-7 Ballet Combo (SP/RS)
Thursday 4:30-5:30pm 5-7 Ballet Combo (SM/RS)
Mecca Tap (SD)

Monday 4:45-5:15pm 3-4 Combo (GL/RS)
Monday 5:00-5:30pm 3 Year Old Intro (SP/RS)
Monday 4:30-5:30pm 5-7 Tap Combo (EG/RS)
Thursday 5:45-6:15pm 3-4 Combo (KB/RS)
Monday 5:15-6:15pm 5-7 Tap Combo (GL/RS)
Mecca Jazz (DBC)

Name Of Dance
Senior Video

New Year Mix

That’s Amore

L.O.VEE.

Spring Break
Somewhere Over The Rainbow
Singin’ In The Rain
Here Comes The Sun
Mr. Sun

Walkin’ On Sunshine
This Land Is Your Land
Firework

Perfect Day



8:30am Recital 6/1/24

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Father/Daughter Dance @~ oo
Monday 5:30-6:00pm 3-4 Combo (SP/RS) Teacher’s Pet

Monday 6:15-7:00pm 4-5 Combo (GL/RS) September

Thursday 4:30-5:30pm 5-7 Tap Combo (SM/RS) I Want Candy

Monday 5:15-6:15pm 5-7 Ballet Combo (RC/RS) Harry Potter Theme

Thursday 3:45-4:30pm 4-5 Combo (SM/RS) Turkey Lurkey

Mecca Competition Dance (SD) See You At The Sweet Shoppe
Saxon/Leroy/Baron/Mitzi/Mischa/Panda Tap (SD) Happy Holidays



