Hilliard Darby High School

	8:30am Recital 6/1/24	
#	Class - Day - Time - Teacher - Studio	Name Of Dance
	Seniors	Senior Video
1	Acc. Hip Hop 1 (EK)	New Year Mix
2	Mecca Ballet (KB)	That's Amore
3	Monday 4:00-4:45pm 4-5 Combo (GL/RS)	L.O.V.E.
4	Monday 4:30-5:30pm 5-7 Ballet Combo (SP/RS)	Spring Break
5	Thursday 4:30-5:30pm 5-7 Ballet Combo (SM/RS)	Somewhere Over The Rainbow
6	Mecca Tap (SD)	Singin' In The Rain
7	Monday 4:45-5:15pm 3-4 Combo (GL/RS)	Here Comes The Sun
8	Monday 5:00-5:30pm 3 Year Old Intro (SP/RS)	Mr. Sun
9	Monday 4:30-5:30pm 5-7 Tap Combo (EG/RS)	Walkin' On Sunshine
10	Thursday 5:45-6:15pm 3-4 Combo (KB/RS)	This Land Is Your Land
11	Monday 5:15-6:15pm 5-7 Tap Combo (GL/RS)	Firework
12	Mecca Jazz (DBC)	Perfect Day

	8:30am Recital 6/1/24	
13	Father/Daughter Dance	
14	Monday 5:30-6:00pm 3-4 Combo (SP/RS)	Teacher's Pet
15	Monday 6:15-7:00pm 4-5 Combo (GL/RS)	September
16	Thursday 4:30-5:30pm 5-7 Tap Combo (SM/RS)	I Want Candy
17	Monday 5:15-6:15pm 5-7 Ballet Combo (RC/RS)	Harry Potter Theme
18	Thursday 3:45-4:30pm 4-5 Combo (SM/RS)	Turkey Lurkey
19	Mecca Competition Dance (SD)	See You At The Sweet Shoppe
20	Saxon/Leroy/Baron/Mitzi/Mischa/Panda Tap (SD)	Happy Holidays